
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 282 days Thu 10/6/05 Fri 11/3/06

2 IH 30 / CENTER ST BRIDGE 282 days Thu 10/6/05 Fri 11/3/06

3 30% Center St Schematic Design 41 days Thu 10/6/05 Thu 12/1/05

4 30% Schematic Review by District 5 days Fri 12/2/05 Thu 12/8/05

5 Interstate Access Justification by WSA 61 days Mon 2/6/06 Mon 5/1/06

6 Interstate Access Justification Review by TxDOT 49 days Tue 5/2/06 Fri 7/7/06

7 Interstate Access Justification Final by WSA 8 days Mon 7/10/06 Wed 7/19/06

8 60% Schematic Design 47 days Fri 12/9/05 Mon 2/13/06

9 60% Schematic Review by District 14 days Tue 2/14/06 Fri 3/3/06

10 90% Schematic Design 21 days Tue 2/14/06 Tue 3/14/06

11 90% Schematic Review by District 52 days Wed 3/15/06 Thu 5/25/06

12 90% Schematic Update 25 days Fri 5/26/06 Thu 6/29/06

13 90% Schematic Review by District 9 days Fri 6/30/06 Wed 7/12/06

14 90% Schematic Update 5 days Thu 7/13/06 Wed 7/19/06

15 90% Schematic Review by District 37 days Thu 7/20/06 Fri 9/8/06

16 90% Schematic Review by Division & FHWA 19 days Mon 9/11/06 Thu 10/5/06

17 Draft Final Schematic Update 5 days Fri 10/6/06 Thu 10/12/06

18 Draft Final Schematic Review by District 5 days Fri 10/13/06 Thu 10/19/06

19 Final Schematic Design 5 days Fri 10/20/06 Thu 10/26/06

20 Final Schematic Review by TxDOT/FHWA 5 days Fri 10/27/06 Thu 11/2/06

21 Approval of Final Schematic 1 day Fri 11/3/06 Fri 11/3/06

22 Draft CE Investigation & Analysis 20 days Tue 11/29/05 Mon 12/26/05

23 Draft CE Documentation 17 days Tue 12/27/05 Wed 1/18/06

24 Draft CE Review by District 8 days Thu 1/19/06 Mon 1/30/06

25 Draft CE Revisions 2 days Tue 1/31/06 Wed 2/1/06

26 Draft CE Review by Division/FHWA 17 days Thu 2/2/06 Fri 2/24/06

27 Final Draft CE Revisions 9 days Mon 2/27/06 Thu 3/9/06

28 Final CE Approval by TxDOT/FHWA 25 days Fri 3/10/06 Thu 4/13/06
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